06-09-1999

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE **Patent and Trademark Office**

nd Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original

101057342	asir ma	OIPE	and trademarker reduce record and attached original
1. Name of conveying pa	arty(ies):	6	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Mitsui Cytec, Ltd.	ال	JN - 7 1999	Name: <u>Mitsui-Cytec, Ltd.</u>
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? No			Street Address: 4-1 Nihonbashi-honcho, 3-chome,
3. Nature of conveyance: 6-7-99 Maria Maria Maria			<u>chuo-ku</u>
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other <u>Change of address</u> Execution Date: <u>June 7, 1999</u>			City: <u>Tokyo</u> Country: <u>Japan</u>
			Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Patent No.(s)
			5,022,999, issued June 11, 1991
			5,250,602, issued October 5, 1993
Additional numbers attached? No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			6. Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>Two</u>
Name: <u>WENDEROTH, LIND & PONACK, L.L.P.</u> <u>Attn: Matthew Jacob, Esq.</u>			7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41) \$80.00
Street Address: 2033 K Street, N.W., Suite 800			X Enclosed (Check No. 33592) Authorized to be charged to deposit account
City: Washington, State: DC ZIP: 20006			8. Deposit account number:
			(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signate To the best of my know the original document.		foregoing informati	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
Matthew Jacob, Reg. N	o. 25,154	Wittelier	June 7, 1999
Name of Person Signing		Signature	Date
			Total number of pages including cover sheet: Three
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			
		Do not detach	this portion
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information			ACCOUNT NO. 23-0975.
5/08/1999 NTHAI1 00000206 !	5022999 ommissioner a	and Assistant Secre	tary of Patents and Trademarks
1 FC:581	80.00 QP	Box Assign Washington, D	
including time for reviewing Send comments regarding	g the document and g this burden estimate t 20231, and the Offic	athering the data note to the U.S. Patent a	average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, eeded, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011),

PATENT REEL: 009996 FRAME: 0428

THE COMMISSIONER IS AUTHORIZED

OF CHAPTER ANY DEFICIENCY IN THE

THE CHAPTER THIS PAPER TO DEPOSIT

AND CHAPTER NO. 23-0975.

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re patent of

Hiroshi ITODA et al. : Attn: BOX ASSIGNMENTS

Patent No. 5,250,602 :

Issued October 5, 1993

POLYMER EMULSION AND METHOD

FOR PREPARING THE SAME

LETTER RE CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

Assistant Commissioner for Patents Washington, DC 20231

Sir:

Please be advised that Assignee, Mitsui Cytec, Ltd., has changed its address as follows:

FROM: 3-13 Toranomon 2-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo Japan

TO: 4-1, Nihonbashi-honcho, 3-chome, chuo-ku, Tokyo Japan.

Respectfully submitted,

Hiroshi ITODA et al.

By martine are

Matthew Jacob

Registration No. 25,154 Attorney for Patentees

MJ/adc Washington, D.C. Telephone (202) 721-8200 Facsimile (202) 721-8250 June 7, 1999

RECORDED: 06/07/1999

PATENT REEL: 009996 FRAME: 0429